COGNOME
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICERNO
PICO

PICONE
PICONE
PICONE
PICONE
PIEMONTE
PIERETTI
PIERMATTEO
PIERRI
PIERRI
PIERRO
PIERRO
PIETRAFESA
PIGNALOSA
PIGNATARO
PIGNATELLI
PIGNATELLI
PIGNATIELLO
PIGNATIELLO
PIGNONE
PILATO
PILERCI
PILIA
PINATO
PINATO
PINTI

PINTO

PINTO

PINTO

PINTO
PIOGGERELLA
PIOGGERELLA
PIOVANI
PIPICELLI
PIPICELLI
PIPOLA

PIRO
PIROZZI

NOME
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
NOEMI
NUNZIA
PASQUALE
RACHELE
ROSSELLA
SIMONA
STEFANIA
VINCENZO
MARIA
ANGELA
ANTONELLA
GIOVANNA
NUNZIA
CARMELA
ANGELA
SIMONA
DANIELE
MARCO
FRANCESCA
SARA
LETIZIA
RAFFAELLA
CLAUDIA
ANNALISA
ELISA
DANIELE
SIMONE
MARIELENA
ALESSIA
ADRIANO
ANGELO
CLAUDIA
GIULIA
LORYS

ALESSANDRA MARIA

FRANCESCA
GABRIELE
MORENA
MARTA
SARA
GUIDO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
VIVIANA
RESTITUTA
ANTONELLA

DT_NASCITA PROTOCOLLCMATRICOLA

15/01/1998
17/07/1999
05/02/1993
15/11/1997
14/04/1995
11/12/1993
21/07/1998
23/06/1997
05/07/1996
08/08/1988
24/10/1994
27/05/1996
16/03/1993
17/03/2000
28/12/2000
15/03/1996
29/04/1996
26/02/1997
08/12/1995
19/08/1998
19/08/1998
04/03/1999
19/03/1997
25/11/1996
31/12/1997
25/11/1995
23/06/1998
04/04/1985
17/08/1991
17/08/1991
27/09/1998
17/11/1997
20/11/1996
02/10/1996
09/03/1998
09/03/1998
13/07/1998
20/05/1997
31/10/1997
03/07/2000
11/08/1997
30/08/1997
14/09/1995
31/07/1997
12/07/1996
22/05/1998
08/12/1992
02/05/1994
02/09/1997

24.759
27.671
21.810
28.500
27.432
26.466
27.683
19.113
24.308
29.277
20.756
28.467
19.560
24.944
19.720
27.733
21.379
24.477
20.268
25.200
25.202
23.010
26.458
23.412
22.366
21.289
20.025
27.540
26.869
27.281
23.583
27.720
24.768
20.106
25.084
23.565
25.684
19.621
21.611
28.076
24.014
22.216
22.214
28.976
23.642
23.644
23.936
26.160
21171

N28001920
P38000079
P15000067
P32000299

991039472

N60006394
N92002332
N92002457
M09001782
M56000767
M46001071
M04000234
P14001233
N62005162
991032307

N06000999
N61000997
N99002393
P38000074
M61000683
M54001121
N09000581
991032952

N27005981
N92002233
N14003312
M44000351
N86001204
N97000350
N03000469
N14002790
N99002319
991032538

N61000999
N17001090
P06000490
N71000677
N62003335
N60007741
991033188

991033901

M62001655
N14002986
M63001173
N79001768
N36001317
N98000483
N92002295



PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIROZZI
PIRRO
PISA
PISACANE
PISACANE
PISACANE
PISACRETA
PISANELLI
PISANELLI
PISANI
PISANI
PISANI
PISANIELLO
PISANIELLO
PISANO
PISANO
PISANO
PISANO
PISANO
PISANO
PISANO
PISANO
PISCITELLI
PISCITELLI
PISCITELLI
PISCITELLI
PISCITELLI
PISCO
PISCONE
PISCOPO
PISCOPO
PISCOPO
PISCOPO
PISCOPO
PISCOPO
PISTIS
PISTIS
PITACORO
PITERA
PIZZA
PIZZA

CARMELA
DOMENICO
EMANUELA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
MARGHERITA
MARIANNA
RAFFAELE
TERESA
TERESA MARIA
MARTA
MANUELA
FILOMENA
LUCIA

SARA

ALBA
ALESSIA
LUCA

MARIA TERESA
NOEMI
SOFIA MARIA
MARCO
PAOLA
CLAUDIA
DARIO
DAVIDE MARIO
FRANCESCA
GIANLUCA
JESSICA
MARCO
SIMONE
ALBERTO
ALESSIA
CLAUDIO
MADDALENA
VIVIANA
RICCARDO
ANNA
ALESSIA
ANNA
ANTONIETTA
ELEONORA
ROSA
VALENTINA
SARA
VITALE
VITTORIO
LUCREZIA
ILARIA
NUBIA

04/03/1996
21/05/1992
11/02/1998
25/11/1997
29/08/1994
13/09/1984
17/05/1991
08/01/1994
11/06/1996
04/06/1996
27/05/1998
17/09/1994
31/05/1994
25/11/2000
12/07/1993
22/03/1999
06/09/1994
25/03/1999
15/06/1990
09/10/1995
04/04/2001
28/10/1991
27/09/1996
18/10/1991
07/04/1992
13/12/1995
09/08/1997
22/03/1996
22/08/1989
15/11/1995
21/11/1997
07/11/2000
11/07/1995
24/02/1993
23/03/1999
29/04/1994
07/01/1999
01/03/1997
29/11/1999
30/07/1997
25/11/1995
22/01/1999
31/01/1994
28/08/2000
07/02/1996
07/07/1987
16/07/1996
14/10/2000
29/07/1996
27/12/1996

25.710
21.191
19.830
25.375
28.843
21.512
25.494
22.706
22.396
19.604
20.300
21.257
19.655
290.111
24.012
22.519
20.273
23.099
20.215
27.886
27.969
28.634
25.547
27.841
28.754
27.445
19.125
20.572
23.054
23.317
29.361
25.810
23.700
20.527
28.433
28.951
27.972
21.519
27.311
26.569
27.176
24.493
27.480
26.292
23.599
25.585
24.543
22.211
23.195
22.321

P10000135
M56000739
991033447
N67002316
N84000373
571001988
991019985

M54001132
N99002333
P14000523
N99002402
N99002611
N22011356
M45003240
N76005100
M54000873
M75003194
M54000799

N22012370
M53000834
N14002895
N41001247
M68000213
M55000967
P18000158
N27005984
N99002434
N27005594
N92002396
N23001962
N85000689
N47002849
N87001339
N66001649
N22008983
N92002275
N62005243
N55003193
N55002925
P32000220
991024495

N60008249
N62004367

N82004138
N60007881
N92002251
N79001575



PIZZANO
P1ZZO
PIZZULO
PLACIDO
PLATONE
POETINI
POLCARO
POLCARO
POLESE
POLICHETTI
POLIDORO
POLISE
POLISE
POLISE
POLITO
POLITO
POLITO
POLLARO
POLLASTRO
POLLASTRO
POLLICE
POLLIO
POLLIO
POLLOLA
POLLOLA
POLLOLA
POLVERINO
POLVERINO
POMELLA
POMPELLA
PONE
PONTICELLI
PONTICELLI
PONTICELLI
PONTICIELLO
PONTIERI
PONTILLO
PONTINO
PONZO

POPARDOWSKA

PORCARO
PORCELLANO
PORCELLI
PORCIELLO
PORFIDIA
PORFIDIA
PORPORA
PORRAZZO
PORRICELLI
PORRINO

FRANCESCA
ANTONIA
CATERINA
NOEMI
VALERIA
ANNARITA
DANIELA
TIZIANA
PINA
FABIANA
SIMONA
EMANUELA
GIUSY
MARIA FRANCESCA
ANNA
CARMELA
GIOVANNI
NAUSICAA
LUCIA

RITA
VIVIANA
ALESSIA
MARIANNA
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
MARIACHIARA
MARIA
MARIA
EMANUELE
SANDRO
ROSA
ALESSIO
ESTER
LAURA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
MARIO
MARIA
ANNARITA
BARBARA JUSTYNA
ROBERTA
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
CARLA
MARTINA
VALENTINA
IMMACOLATA
FEDERICA
VINCENZO
MARIA

23/03/1998
02/03/1994
03/12/1999
22/10/1997
16/02/1991
27/09/1998
05/03/1984
05/09/1992
07/03/1996
04/10/1994
23/06/1987
29/08/1993
20/02/1997
20/02/1997
21/06/1994
13/03/1997
19/11/1996
28/07/1996
28/11/2000
24/09/1996
14/11/1995
23/04/1998
01/08/1994
06/03/1994
04/10/1997
07/08/1995
25/07/1998
20/07/1996
10/02/1998
21/01/1997
10/01/1995
23/09/1997
22/01/1997
18/01/1996
22/01/1996
15/12/1995
21/03/1997
19/06/1998
02/06/1995
01/11/1998
07/05/1998
14/11/1996
24/02/1988
22/09/1998
27/07/1993
01/08/1988
23/08/1994
23/06/1993
11/10/1996
07/11/1999

25.125
27.022
23.519
28.954
26.483
23.951
21.024
19.116
27.901
27.633
19.269
21.530
26.117
25.227
22.812
24.745
25.766
19.249
26.702
24.188
22.883
26.107
23.288
26.701
26.710
26.706
22.060
23.446
23.698
23.020
25.349
24.718
20.978
22.151
22.728
23.867
27.323
24.067
21.695
24561
20.285
20.257
25.601
22.775
20.857
27.258
25.049
25.907
24,517
20.294

N73001332
N14002403
M45003369
N60006218

N90001086
MO06003938
N61001123
N99002632
N14002594
N61001163
M46000785
N41002599
N61001208
N84000376
N82004659
N51000972
P07000090
N62005208
N82004127
N98000602
N61001162
991028221

N52000334
N46003378
M58000218
N55003029
N22008596
N90001094
M45002404
N06001063
M62002021
N37001730
N60006007
N14002832
M05000211
N82004162
P14000344
N88005157
N62004404
N98000560
M62001784
N14001199
P14000412
M46000592
S75000122

N52000350
N73001179
N62004835



PORRITIELLO
PORZIO
POSITANO
POSSENTE
POSTIGLIONE
POSTORINO
POZIELLO
POZZUTO
PRAGLIOLA
PRAGLIOLA
PRAINO
PRATILLO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATTICO
PRESTI
PRETE
PRETE
PREVETE
PREVETE
PREZIOSI
PREZIOSO
PREZIOSO
PREZZINI
PRIMATO
PRIMICERIO
PRIMICERIO
PRIMO
PRIMO
PRINCIPATO
PRINCIPE
PRINCIPINI
PRINCIPIO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRISCO
PRIVITERA
PROCIDA
PROCINO
PROCINO
PRODOMO
PROIETTI
PROPATO

ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA

FATIMA

LUCA

FRANCESCA MARIA
ERICA
FRANCESCO
MARCO

CLAUDIA

OLGA

ILARIA

GIULIA

CHIARA
DOMENICO

MARIA FELICIA
AZZURRA

MARIA FRANCESCA
VALERIA
EMMANUEL SABATO
MARIAFRANCESCA
MARCO

ALESSIA
CRISTIANA
ANTONELLA
DANIELE
MARIARCA
MARTINA
CARMELA CANDIDA
ELVIRA MARIA
MICHELA

ASIA

SERENA

LUIGIA
ANNACHIARA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
ILENIA
IMMACOLATA
MARCELLO

PAOLA

ROSA

TERESA

MARIO

ANNA CARMELA
ELISABETTA
FEDERICA
ANTONELLO
ADRIANA
ANTONIO MARIA

08/07/1995
27/05/1996
28/12/1990
27/06/1994
15/11/1999
09/03/1997
22/07/1999
21/06/1995
24/08/1997
12/08/1998
05/03/1998
05/08/1998
17/06/1995
07/10/1997
16/04/1998
31/07/1998
16/01/1999
02/07/1997
06/02/1996
27/01/1997
28/02/1994
25/05/1999
03/01/1997
17/10/2000
15/12/1995
19/02/1998
29/05/1996
06/05/1995
15/11/1997
24/07/1998
24/07/1995
31/12/1996
17/01/1992
29/07/1995
16/03/1997
16/09/1997
27/08/1999
01/09/1994
14/03/2000
16/02/1996
11/02/1999
10/09/2000
25/08/1997
22/10/1997
21/01/1997
31/08/1995
20/10/1994
31/07/1992
18/06/1993
11/02/1998

24.179
29.578
26.290
23.398
28.880
20.893
24.673
23.969
29.214
23.422
25.721
26.929
25412
23.065
21.856
23.275
25.977
24.596
26.150
24.906
27.914
21.293
22.917
26.060
28.669
20.100
26.316
23.048
23.049
23.593
20.929
23.655
22.847
27.206
26.996
26.049
20.985
27.590
28.562
20.019
27.903
26.183
24.947
19.858
26.587
27.371
24.868
19.644
24.331
19.671

N99002457
991031712
N62004451

N23001944
N96000529
N36003797
N36002228
N14003190
N24004911
991034917
N88006921
N55002491
N87001193
N82004365

N88007111
N92002337
N55003054
N99002339
N98000587
P0O6000503
N14003175
991038117

M62001867
N99002398
N99002638
N55002542
N59001301
N87001380
N61000942

N27005472
N99002366
N82004646
N35002777

N24005067
N55002982
M75002588
N62004903
P14000004
M03000584
N62003480
M57000417
N61001045
N92002234
N78000305
N55003079



PROTA
PROTO
PROVENZANO
PROVENZANO
PROVENZANO
PROVENZANO
PRUDENTE
PRZYGODA
PUCA

PUCA

PUCA

PUCA

PUCA

PUCCI

PUDIA
PUGLIA
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
PULCRANO
PULISCI
PULLANO
PULLANO
PUMILIA
PUNZO
PUNZO
PUNZO
PUNZO
PUNZO
PUNZO
PUOCCI
PUOPOLO
PUORTO
PUOTI

PUOTI
PURCARO
PURIFICATO
PUZONE
PUZZO
QUADRANO
QUARANTA
QUARANTIELLO
QUICCIONE
QUINDICI

ALESSIA
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNA
ROMINA
VITTORIA
ROSSELLA
KAROLINA JOANNA
EMANUELA
GIOACCHINO
LUCA
PASQUALINA
ROSA
NICOLETTA CHIARA
FABRIZIO
VINCENZO
ADELAIDE
ANTONIO
ILARIA
IMMACOLATA
MARIA LAURA
MARZIA
NICOLA ALESSANDRO
RITA

WALTER
DANIELA
ARIANNA
ALESSANDRA
MARILENA
ANDREA

ANIA
ANNALISA
CAMILLA
GIORGIO
IMMACOLATA
IVANA

MARIA
MARIAROSARIA ANNA
GIUSEPPE
MARTINA
SIMONA
ALESSIA
MARINA
SABRINA
DANIELA
PAOLA
FORTUNA
FRANCESCA
MIRIAM SHASA
GENNARO

21/10/1992
02/05/1988
14/01/1994
12/03/1987
11/06/1992
09/06/1997
06/01/1999
22/04/1990
23/03/1997
27/10/1998
29/08/2000
14/12/1996
04/02/1995
11/08/1998
19/02/1998
18/10/1996
08/06/1995
04/10/1993
16/08/1997
27/04/1998
04/10/1999
11/07/1999
16/12/1995
11/11/1997
03/05/2000
11/07/1995
20/10/1994
01/09/1999
19/03/1994
11/02/1993
07/06/1992
23/09/1994
04/09/1995
08/09/1998
11/10/1996
10/07/1996
08/08/1997
17/04/1998
08/04/1999
13/03/1992
02/07/1996
17/12/1997
21/01/1991
30/07/1998
23/07/1998
11/06/1995
05/06/1997
10/07/1993
23/07/1996
02/03/1998

19.190
26.138
19.693
28.711
27.699
19.701
19.925
20.485
26.924
21.648
28.943
23.479
25.661
25.407
26.109
21.372
28.374
22.755
28.504
28.910
26.219
24.043
20.077
21.563
26.923
21.457
22.248
25.819
27.029
20.910
29.269
26.767
25.789
21.779
19.346
29.248
26.086
21.133
20.919
21.700
25.896
25.339
24.138
26.082
26.656
24.974
28.368
22.221
22.322
25.583

991026017

N27005523
991031242

N55002638
S75000113
N27005626
N88007110
N61001138
N99002600
P32000266
N22011288
M45002069
N61000959
991035009

N14003270
M15001319
M54000996
N61000882
N14003008
N60006338

991036777

M63000847
N99002463
991038584

M55000873
N92002370
P38000103
991027081

N96000485
991034591

N25002117
N17000923
P32000202

991032260

N14002803
N87001272
N60006318
N84001002
N96000366
M05000215
991033334

N92002030
N14003268
N36003190

M45002028
N55002867
N79001591
P14000570



QUINTO

ALESSANDRO

QUINZONE GAROFALCALESSANDRO
QUINZONE GAROFALCILENIA
QUINZONE GAROFALCNADIA

RABUFFO
RACANA
RACO
RADICE
RAFFA
RAFFONE
RAFFONE
RAFFONE
RAFFONE
RAGGIO
RAGNO
RAGOSTA
RAGOSTA
RAGOSTA
RAGOSTA

RAGOZZINO
RAGOZZINO
RAGOZZINO

RAIA

RAIA

RAIA
RAIANO
RAIMO
RAIMO
RAIMONDO
RAIMONDO
RAININGER
RAINONE
RAINONE
RAINONE
RAIOLA
RAIOLA
RAIOLA
RALLO
RAMAGLIA
RAMIERI
RAMONDINI
RANALDO
RANIERI
RANIERI
RANIERI
RANIERI
RANIERI
RANISI
RAO
RAPICANO

MASSIMO
MARINA
ALESSIA
ESTER
ANNACHIARA
EMILIA

LUCIA
MANUELA
VITTORIO
MARIA
ALESSANDRA
ANNA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
MARIA CARMEN
ANGELO
COSTANZA
GABRIELLA
ANNA

IMMA

LUCIA

PAOLO

MARIA CRISTINA
VITTORIA
CONCETTA
MIRIAM
MICHELA
ALESSANDRA
MARIACOLOMBA
MARIO

MARIA RACHELE
MARIA TERESA
MARTINA
ANTONIO
FERDINANDO
CLAUDIA
MARIACHIARA
MARIAROSARIA
AMALIA
CHIARA
MICHELE
RAFFAELLA
VINCENT SALVADOR
SABRINA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIA

10/06/1975
03/01/2001
03/01/2001
02/10/1995
30/06/1997
30/01/1999
20/03/1999
27/03/1997
30/08/2000
19/05/1993
26/01/1989
31/05/1995
02/06/1999
12/06/1997
21/12/1998
07/02/1988
17/06/1997
31/07/1999
18/03/1995
23/04/1996
28/11/1994
03/06/2000
15/07/1995
02/11/1997
29/12/1990
26/02/2001
22/12/1998
15/07/1992
28/02/2002
30/05/1998
08/01/1992
19/08/1995
27/09/1993
08/02/1995
23/01/1996
22/08/2000
05/08/2001
27/03/1992
31/07/1996
12/11/1997
04/04/1996
07/09/1995
22/02/1980
13/06/2001
09/01/1991
22/12/1986
16/07/1997
26/08/1995
03/06/1991
30/12/1998

21.435
27.798
27.787
28.846
20.875
23.613
24.354
20.537
22311
24.915
24.937
19.177
19.136
21.900
19.322
27.640
28.184
19.638
19.716
25.226
21.766
25.214
28.175
22.623
25477
21.226
21.832
27.570
22.074
22.075
20.851
21.688
20.308
21.764
24.010
23.444
21.657
21.510
19.971
21.752
23.782
26.229
28.912
20.297
25.852
26.879
21.753
23.993
22.307
19.923

M09001766
991039299
991039298

N60008309
991035095

N66002980
M09001686
N60007947
N55003039
N55003036

MO06003749
N99002522
N55002831
N55002753
N14002940
P14000975
N92002185
N76002918
M46000817
N62005104

N82004400
N99002477
N66003045
N88006852
760003452

991039614

M45003069
M45001871
N92002313
991025989

M09001696
N25001868
N62004869
P14001433
N99002357
P25000252

N56000604
N09000580
P20000122

N61001024
P29000271
M44000675

N61001160
N52000476
N51000701
N76004224



RAPICANO MARTINA 23/02/2002 19.565 P14001375
RASO MARIA 29/01/1988 24411 N55003049
RASTELLI LUCIA 17/10/1995 25.351 N62003023



